CRYSTAL UNIT
TUNING FORK
CS-3215
- Tuning Fork Crystal with Ceramic Packaged Type
- High-density SMD Type
- Ultra-light Weight with Ultra-miniature Packaging
- High_stability Assured with Tight Vacuum Sealing
- Most Appropriate for Portable Devices and Mobile
Telecommunications Devices
■ PART NUMBERING GUIDE
S TL 125 20 B – 32.768 – T&R
PACKAGE TYPE
TC : CS-306,  TJ: CS-519
TK : CS-146,  TL: CS-3215
LOAD CAPACITANCE
125 : 12.5 pF
90 : 9.0 pF
FREQUENCY
TOLERANCE AT 25 ℃
20 : ± 20 ppm
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE RANGE
A : -40 to 85 ℃, B : -20 to 70 ℃, C : -10 to 60 ℃
PACKAGE OPTION
T&R : TAPE AND REEL
BLANK : BULK
FREQUENCY
kHz